e -
& AR A2
Electronics Industry

™% s
M 2§
w it
e 2
D))

@,
Peachpit Press




PSRN

Robin Williams Design Workshop
[£] Robin Williams John Tollett Z

R E#  FiF
T E HR

TF IF & osR AL
Publishing House of Electronics Industry
Jt3T - BEUING




nEE N

AR R F AR FERHAS , R T ERA R RIS R A R S L FRE R A,

BHRIOFHEREY . —B TR, MU ETEOREE MR AR, BSEs . BARSL,
R BB AR REIR A 5 3038 . 5 H B AT AR, X TR BRI B R B S . MBER0E
B TP AL TR A T A TRV UM KA 428 o R EIR WK A 805 0 M A 2 R ELAR R T i3 5 A kS
Bl R EE R

ABFIGETBARARRRANA, T LE AR DR E SRS i,

Authorized translation from the English language edition published by Peachpit Press. Copyright ©2001.
All rights reserved. No part of this book may be reproduced or transmitted in anv form or by any means. electronic or
mechanical, including photocopying, recording or by any information storage retrieval system. without permission from

the Pubisher.

Simplified Chinese language edition published by Publishing House of Electronics Industry. Copyright ©2002.

A ST AR & A B RS IR Pearson 77 S BT /B 1Y Peachpit Press BT HLF Tl b Ak - HFOUHR &
FHOCERIF R AR R R KRB AU AR FEREHR D A BHE-

EHE %R B (CIP)ME

FEBOEREE . 2%/ () BB (Williams. R}, (22) LR (Tollett. j.) %, K Eifg 5%
—Jegt: BTk R, 2002.1

FAIE L Robin Williams Design Workshop

ISBN  7-5053-7438-9

[oF. T.ORE.@..DK... NFmEmLt N.Jsee
HERAEFE CIPBIEZ T (2001) 55096929 %=

; FEIET BRI
% : Robin Williams Design Workshop

[ % ] Robin Williams  John Tollett
o
R S
vt T omi . B
HERRAME: 4 B H 20 Al il
Ell s AR AR AEIRIAT PR 2y o]
AR T: BT HiREL  www.phei.com.cn

AL E R TT 36 173 {548 #B%% 100036
. SHIETEHIN
B A 787 x 1092 1/16 ERk. 175 FH. 437 FF
hit K 200241 A% 1R 20024E 1 A% 1K
o, ISBN7-5053-7438-9

TP - 4290

E it 59.00 5T
HEAERE LS BT 01-2001-5499

1:1]
#

foE WM =
mqg%u\

L2
B )

R -F L gt B, de W, B H . LR, FEWELEAR. SHELLE, 5 KL 5
B AEde . BEAR 45, 88211980 68279077



iF & F

N —BFEBOT AR, R RA B 2 A T I — Lo MR T A BRI, i B X2k
BT —FERRIERBABT T RIMAERE? A 40HE BRI R R AR oy K, i
—EFRRHEB T, TR —LH B EE R

AT HIYEH Robin Williams 2 — (I R EA KL WIRITHIT, fd A ERIT BESRT
WHHZE, FFEORR T 20 BT . A BB — BRIV BBMBT6], HE IR AKER, /it
BT BRI RN BERT AR AR, FE, AR BE 5 AR K
FHIEEE, R TR RN BEMR AR R

AF FElo R R T — 235 2 B HTR AR B R Hd 2 , 3 B A TR Re A A AT
SR —ERRMN IR R K |

A PRAEIIE A FBKFHEE ! RITEOHE, EHIR TXEBRE, IRIHK
A R B — R E IR .

AHEEEE, IS, BEE. RIL, WEE., KEE. BXF. ¥RENRHETEME
T, H5h, B, AWS | BYEMERE RS T HRMGIEIE, B TREKEHR, B
F—EHFSHRMAALZAL, EE REERIPHE L,




XTIES

Robin Williams 2 — R 5385448 B HITEE . X4 H Peachpit Press 2N Al AR, 6115
“The Non-designer’s Design Book” . “The Little Mac Book” . “The Non-Designer’s Web Book” %
%, Robin M 20 140 80 FARHIMAEAL K B M) —LE K | “FBEFniRit T E N F R
ST, EA—ZFERTABEEARZN, mESHREEES, wrPHRERT20%
P

John Tollett f2— {74 30 FEF LI AT, MRWAEERE, EEFL &
PUE AR B Bt AR, B 5 AR T —2 Mt 2w, 2 “The Non-
Designer’s Web Book” F1 “The Little iBook Book” H¥{ A MG EE .



UL T

o bk RRLEE, K
I.]p f\ ft %[ ”' ‘«{km‘gig’ 1;—;
tock Images S A PR TR R AL 55

7, W T EI R TE
Posters Cor itrast 3 pesnzrm
A &5 i [ 6, %JTHE
KR FHEESN, R
Eﬁﬁﬁﬁﬂ\ﬁﬁm
T H 39547 B 5 B o
IRHIKIR— 2 e, B
ST A5 A AR
FHIAL R, KT
Xtpokie] 23E L FH,
10 S AR
TNt LTIk,
SR EARRR, ATRA
AR AR E R
KA 4 A AT IR

BrocHh{ives
Invoica

f-b

BRAFHE A
BERVTEAR, BAR R
il BB it
Ko AR LR
velopes  wenmita—tex

Busmess Cards TR, BEAR

MG, BRZ T A, JnsR
j lboards HOR UL AT , ARPT A
XpLor Logos Forms AETEHEX AT -

Tab es Of COﬂtenh (EMERARAT

Visual Impact SLHYR T TR BA
AT (Robin F1FK ) H




fi. BB “FALAYRITE", s mRARLLH
W, IEfESEESTT . FEERIA, FH
e R R, B F4RA KRBT B 1R,
Lo d e kG E KA

HI5! ARIERENFEFYMEEX A
ifo B AEE, RITFRACSERME
RIBEIH T REXT IR A S D A B B
TEA USRS PR B F A T RMEEZH
SR, BRSOV MR TR BT, HE— 2
AR B R PR BE 3t A B R B8 T, Ak
USRS, REeA T REmR .

AT, WITXERrEReIT4e+
B BRI R —ME THRRAE ., Sk
TR A . AT X R E A
AT RE M BES MR RRZTT, M
RE e 43 B AR 5 2 AT B A
wEHEIIE.

TEIH BB AT, AT — et
[\ F R AR RS, mEA
Helvetica FAKFIE A3t 57 7 g . XA
RS AT PR T BB, (BT 20T
—FEZ ., BHERSIRERNEFA BT MER
&, DA M A BB, FEIRABOT TAEEA
BT A B9 40

AEARBREMIRA BEN—RRITE
RIARER, A B ERRE, FEREE .
‘M, RARTELE. RREERLERI
meE.”




B8

1.1

1.2
1.3
1.4
L5
1.6
1.7

1.8

Hmo&E
2.1
2.2
2.3

24
2.5

EIE
3.1
32
33
34
3.5
3.6

3.7
3.8

F4E

4.1

H x

AR E TS DB ETRAIIE oo re e s e re e ere e e 1
AT EE 2 oo reseesr s e ee et s e s e s s s s eas st e sama s s s ce et 2
HRBIBEERRFE R AT oo eee e en e seeses e neens e snss et enssne e
VREY A TE IR oo e es st sesemsessse s enses s s ssenre s s scnecec 6
FTETBUREZEETR <ot e ent et 7
IR T BB ST ERGETCIL oo et era ettt naes 8
VR T I ZE /TR oo ee e ees e eeses et en s 9
R TR TT R TTIETT oo ee et et sis s 10
Y N | = I~ OO U U UU ST U O OOV SPUORRO 12
B T LA B oot e ettt e e et et e et r e ereean e eteanesneanan et s 13
BT I oo ettt ettt aen e 14
BT 125 oo eeee e e e v e eseesses s see e et st ser et sen s et seanes et seasen st et eastnt et s 16
B I RE B T P oot 18
VEAT BB BB MBI .ovoeeoeeee et vesev oo s ss e st s s e ans e ses s saes 20
TAJ S B IEE I ... eeeeeeeee e et ee e ee e eeevesaseae e eseesessesennsrssennsemasesenasesebe s snianesenies 24
B P B A TT oo e ettt e e e e s 25
BB 20 T8 oottt ettt bttt r et b sas e e s bt e a s s en s 26
BUTEPEBTER oo eee e seesses s ves s es s se e es s e bttt 28
B R IR oo ces s en e 30
T TR B g B oo e es e e et e e saees s e seeese e e eneeae et es s et ane st et sneresersna st ent e 32
R BB T oottt e ettt et et eneeaseRe st saa s b sen et e et s et eae e be e nesensr e 34
G TR I oot et e b ettt ettt R b e s e e bRt san 36
B TR oo es s enesea e essssnnennnnsnses e nsnn s anaennens 40
B T B B T oo eee et er e erssinsan s esssareansenans 2
B R I oottt e e e et e e e e s e e e e eaeenbeeat e e baa e artaeeneeneenreen 43

B INTEBETH oo eeeresevesesessseseeeerememeeeeseeseseneseesessaeseneeeseseasassessenenssensasonasasssasenssesnnnen B




W g

5.1
5.2
5.3
54
5.5
5.6

F6E
6.1
6.2
6.3
6.4
6.5
6.6

6.7
6.8

BI1E
7.1
7.2
7.3

7.4
1.5

H8E
8.1
8.2

BIFRITTIT oo s
LIS RN cooveeee e e

TRIIBTIETEL .o et ese s ees st st st ebe bt enaeenenes
FRIIAE L oot ea s

JNGE

L2 O U o P TP PR P RIS

B AR, BRFIMEE e,

NG

ZI seeerensairennnensioncitontsaantenaissesetaetatitetotettestatiitatttotttetttaaastantonasetonoas

BEERNFRE et

NI FEBAHIRITR oo
FEBTRAT covvrreeess st

............................

....................................................................................

............................

............................

.............................. 98

116



=8 i

83
84

F9E

9.1
92
9.3

10.1
10.2
10.3

1 E
11.1
11.2

HE12E

12.1
12.2
12.3

F13E
13.1
13.2
133
134
13.5

F14E

14.1
14.2

BT B R e e et et eeer e et e et e e e e et et aareeeaeeesias e et eanaeatessren e eraeisenseen e eaaeneesrees 126
IV e e ettt et e e s oot r e er e 128
T e e e et 129
B T T A et ee et et et e e e e e et e e et s e e e et et ee s e e et et et ee et e et ert et et et e rt et et et et ne 130
B e e et 138
Z I ettt e st e e e e et e e s e e et ee et eee e e e e er e e 146
T B e 147
U P I T R T oo e e 148
J Rl A = O F iR i s BT T TR 151
I N et ee ettt e e s et et e a et e a et et e et e s ears e rerensesserenerenean 154
B T ettt e e et e e e e et eereeeeaa s ——aattaeeeeeaae e e ——aerrateeerara———s 155
P T T T AR oo e e e e 156
LN e e et e et o e .o —r ——————_———————to—————— 172
EE 2 0l A SR T SRS R ST USRS 173
R ettt ettt ettt e et etees s e s et rean et en e s e reemeneanan 174
R oo e et e et et e et r e e s n e et ren e 184
L N e ettt e et et ee e e 188
o TR 189
BT TEZR oo ees e s s s s s eses e st a e s e et er s see e men 190
I B B T 3 oo e r e s et 198
B et et ettt ee et et ae s s e res e s eaeresee s e e s e e e et e e et e s e e enaesseen 204
Tt e ettt et et r e s e r s e e e e e er e s erene 206
TN et et ettt ettt et et et e e e e e e en s e e oot 212
212 RS 213

R B G A B oo e 214
TN e et 226




BI5E BT I IR AR oot 227
15.1 HERIT JOND TOLLEM 1.vvvvvvrieriesinierssssneraseessesssnsnssssssssssssssssssnsenssessessesensnss 228
15.2  BARFIFS BT —— Maggie Macnab ...........coovveeveeceeceeeeeeeeceecees e 234
153 BEEMEREIT Fred CiSneros coviniiirimniiicenesreesienseesionineesessesissessinns 240
15.4  Rsaiit Dave RONT ...e.eveeeeeceeeeeceee et e 246
15.5 N FEERF Carmen Sheldon .......cooooiviiiiiiiii it 252
15.6 CD &It PAUL SRAW ....voveieteeceetaeeeee ettt s 258
15.7 M/EULEAM R Jason Halstead ..........ccoooviviiiiiciiiieeieeeeee e 262




15

T ERIALR

ETHESEAOBEZN, &
AEFNATCLEERTRITHE
Aif, FEAAEL LA
L, RELFERMARBFFLHS
A, AREAEHETZAN, K
MNBAEKRCEZETET CEG L,
Robin st if &2 A&t #5115
REAH AERETF-MKEE,
do RAR AL ) A E AR ey A,
HANE A RIEF -2 F 2R LG H.
HKMARBERRE5RAAL, €N
EE TR EIRA R ETE
A dmiR b T E LA
HARmY,

BB RIS BERET
“EE LRI ET RF . LFREE
A—LFHAR, FAEEFRTER
BFPAATERFINAE. AL
AR BEEE— A4 “dEF ik
7 g FH, A, bREEER
AL, RERAZEHROLITE R
HURve, AHeEmER—KE
K, AR AL ERER A E
To B Tulde$ LI, AH L
BACTHSHEER AEHRAHE.
RE BAAKFIAT, HEMARE
REEETESET,



1.1 AARMEZt o

RAE TR (AL ARERLE M6 T 93— AHIRREVE? (RAET Il — (% 1 Ry
-2 HATTHY A B P A RSB N IR 95 UK, TTPE R 2 I A T X — 50
B 4 ROMETT, ARRE AR 14 CR AL &, FH e R A RE ML 1
Bty REREE SIS M ROR IR RE S . 0 B TRt T U . LR 5
K. W PR B R BT

| fRRe S X K L R RRIRL R E C AR MHX KA Z R TR ek
5 AN TRE? H T —Z A EENE?
CHESS MATCH John Tollett Robin Williams

SUNDAY, AUGUST 23 URL’S INTERNET CAFE

MEET IN COMMU- www. UrlsInternetCafe.com
NITY ROOM AT 3:00 (505) 438-5555

PM.
SPECIAL GUEST-
KRAMNIK!

LR SIPITRR AR, NIRRT TR O E R PR R R B A
{4 BRI A — A AR SR L2

EVERY HOME Every Home
NEEDS A BALL- ‘ Needs a Ballroom
ROOM Lecture by
Lecture by Mad Madge
7:30 PM. 7:30 PM.
Ballroom at Toad Hall a?;gg‘;:n
Bring a scarf or your Bring;iscarf
favorite boa. or your favorite boa. ;
|




E1E IRETETRESI R EMAIR 3,

T ERIET A, E AR R B R g AE S BT 4G B — A N L alk A5

___vowMEsd _IsSUE7

Gy ocks

Enter Tree Baors.

harmone nurture. Wan
moaning, Cuilty Looks

sully ladie gull win
Faidly ral entity hees's

Wanits pawn term dare worsted  Ssipater murder, an win  horse!

tadie guil hee hat search putty  enkRty florist Honor tipple inner
yowler coils debl pimpte coder darning rum, stwd tree
Guilty Looks “.-S"""J bosls fuller sop—wan

Fur lung, disk avengeress
full wetter putly yower
coils cam tore morticed
Iadle cardage inhabited
buyer hull firmly off
beers—Fudder Beer
{home pimple, fur obiw
lous raisins. coiled
“Brewing" ). Murder Becr.
an Ladle Bore Beer. Disk
moaning. oiler beers hat
st lifter cordage, ticking
ladie baskangs. an hat
fun entity florist toe peck
Slock-barriers an rash
Sarriers. Guilty Looks
wanker dough ball
dought, off curse, nor
hawdy worse hum, soda

grade bag baslr 509,
wan muddie-sash bl
a0 wan Ly ladle boil
Guilty Looks tucker
spun fuller sop firmes
@rade bag boil bushy
spurted art inver hoary
Archi” crater gull
Debt sop's toe hart
barns mar toeme!”

Guilty Looks it inner Ladle
cordage saturated adder shin
dissidence Femer bag florist
sty kadbe Quil ovphian aster
murder toe letter gore entity
florest ofl buyes shelf

“Gusilty Looks!™ crater munder
angularty. “Hoeniny terms area
garner asthea suture stooped
quiz-chin? Caiter door flonst>
Sordidly nut'*

“Wire nut, murder’” wined

Guilty Looks, hoe dint peorsy e
tension tore munder's dilly é\gbgf s
scaldings )7"
“Cause dorsal lodge an wicket

beer inner forist hot orphan -
motasses pimple. Ladle guits
shut kippet vare firm debt
candor aceronol, an stare

Ladle limba

S &R T EEBRE W —IRE A S5 5 RIRR S AEFRE REE 8RR 4,

otter dedt florist! Debd florst's
mush toe destures furry tadle
gull”

Wail, pamphe oil-wiares wander
doe wart udier pimple dum
wampum toe doe. Debt's yest

ERIMTLMEAT?

Every Home
Needs a Ballroom

Lecture by
Mad Madge

7:30 PM
Ballroom
at Toad Hall

=

Bring a scarf

or your favorite boa.

o R AR IR AN =) 53X
LM, wHik “The
Non-Designer’s Design
Book” — #6907 ¥ 4.

Marry hatter laie fimb
Marry hatter ladie limd
Inch fleas worse widest anore
An everwenr debt Marry win
Door limb worse shorter gore

Every Home
Needs a Ballroom

Lecture by

Mad Madge

7:30 PM
Ballroom
at Toad Hall

Bring a scarf
| or your favorite boa.

L




L0 UrEhIR AR IR A ety

PR R AT B, RS HITHRR, AEMAR PRI —ERE—R
AR . BT E B R E X HE R HE RS — 2 mH T (RAV T ATRERA R AT
AR EF R SCRNMERME R, B ATRE TN E IR —RERM ., HRMRR T aIM
SE LLEGREITFIUTH R, S EEE TR, BLAXMRITE LERASIR AT E
T AELUET, B EIIIRA A ERX K3, EnELER#MS, [[52AT55AT
B ISHNE FX R LR A R B TR BRITE, MFmRE M OTER THRIT—

FET R BT A X LR T

| T XA R AR A S ATV E
A a] R -

"Oh my gosh", cried Moll. She gasped--her
enigma was all wrapped up in Bob's integrity.

CERERAREFS:
®@MEO

S S HTERE S R RSN ERHEE
FHAFERIERERAFA?  “its”
iy H — 5 7 7E 8 1B rock_n_roll
)2 B AL R AT A HERRRF 57

WwREERT LA R, #1H
“The Mac is not a typewriter” 3,
“The PC is not a typewriter’, €

AR N HF

CER T ES A EIEFERHR R

Open 3-8 A.M. every day.
Closed May-June.
The San Francisco-New York flight.

CERRRICEERS, W0HIA résumé AN

voila?

FBLH TS SCF AT AER) S AL HRER IR -

Lorper adip endreetum velis
niamcorem vulputpat irit nim
dolenit dolorer  alissis  nonul-
putem.

Lore doloborti  iscidunt
uiputem  verci  blandrem  ing
euipsum incipis nosto do core
tatum iriure, od doleniam velit
ip exerat. Ut lamet nibh ca Eaci
Blandre Veliscill mconummy nibh
el ex ct, veliquatue molorero
odolorting crcilit at atis adiamet
dipit ute magnim zzriliguis]
cugiatie enim ver in vulputet hre-
at.

Lorperil el ulla cor susto
odipisl zzrl ing euiscidunt wis
nonscqui esent ullam quam ver
at, cor senis ad tationulputpatie
mod tem  dcliguamconum
quissi.



1=

MRILE T RERBIIRITEM AR 5 4

R T R A AR AR AR B — S

Slab serif a Reap o Gnin®

Sans serif keep the thumbmarks
Oldstyle ye've got to sing and dance
Modern ver soul is sort of wrapped
Decorative a heap of sun

Script watch beside a loved one

VAR A SO LR Aris RO b
HILRY R, E R e R R 2 T —

s

Celebrate
the Blipa in (e

THE STELLAR

nursery

L e BEE R A B B AN R Z AR AE R
o B R AN AT IA B A0 SR A 7

There are three important
rules of life that will

help you survive most
situations. One is that
your attitude is your life.
Two is that you are what
you take the time to
become. And three is
that you can't let the
seeds stop you from
enjoying the watermelon.
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much better than
optimism.”
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The tombstone said that
everybody loved Mabel.
Not me. 1 adored her. 1
worshipped her. I wanted
to be just like Mabel. I
wanted her life and her
clothes and her attitude
and her kindness and her
money. I really wanted
her money.
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